
 
 
 
 
 

 

CONSOLIDATED EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS 2024-25 

Event /Celebration 

Month Date Day CLASS PPI CLASS PPII CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

June 

15-06-24 Sat Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Open House Open House 

 22-06-24  Sat         Open House Open House Open House Open House Open House Regular School Regular School 

 29-06-24  Sat Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

July 

06-07-24 Sat PTM PTM PTM PTM 
 

PTM 
Regular School Regular School 

13-07-24 Sat 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Holiday Regular School Regular School 

20-07-24 Sat Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday   PTM PTM 

27-07-24 Sat 
Perform a poem 

Cellar  
Perform a poem 

Cellar 
Perform a poem 
Ananda Square 

Perform a poem 
Ananda Square 

Holiday Regular School Regular School 

August 

03-08-24 Sat Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Perform a poem 
Ananda Square Regular School Raksha bandhan 

Work shop 

10-08-24 Sat 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Perform a poem 

Cellar 
Perform a poem 
Ananda Square 

17-08-24 Sat 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Open House Open House 

24-08-24 Sat 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Open House Open House Regular School Regular School 

31-08-24 Sat 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday PT2 Revision PT2 Revision 

September 

07-09-24 Sat Ganesh Festival 
Holiday 

Ganesh Festival 
Holiday  

Ganesh Festival 
Holiday 

Ganesh Festival 
Holiday  

Ganesh Festival 
Holiday  

Ganesh Festival 
Holiday 

Ganesh Festival 
Holiday  

14-09-24 Sat 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday PT2 Revision PT2 Revision 

21-09-24 Sat  Open House  Open House  Open House Open House 
PT2 Exam PT2 Exam PT2 Exam 


